®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2016
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
1812 POWER INDUCTORS
		  Inductance		  DCR	 SRF
		    ±10%2	 Q	   max4	   typ5	   Isat6	  Irms7
	   Part number1	 (µH)	 min3	 (Ohms)	 (MHz)	 (A)	 (A)
ST450PHA102KLZ	 1.0	 35	 0.05	 685	 2.50	 2.70
ST450PHA122KLZ	 1.2	 38	 0.06	 460	 2.00	 2.60
ST450PHA152KLZ	 1.5	 38	 0.06	 460	 2.00	 2.60
ST450PHA222KLZ	 2.2	 38	 0.07	 270	 1.70	 2.40
ST450PHA272KLZ	 2.7	 40	 0.08	 265	 1.40	 2.30
ST450PHA332KLZ	 3.3	 40	 0.09	 225	 1.40	 2.30
ST450PHA392KLZ	 3.9	 40	 0.11	 170	 1.20	 2.20
ST450PHA472KLZ	 4.7	 40	 0.11	 165	 1.15	 2.10
ST450PHA562KLZ	 5.6	 40	 0.12	 155	 1.10	 2.10
ST450PHA682KLZ	 6.8	 40	 0.13	 140	 1.00	 1.90
ST450PHA103KLZ	 10	 40	 0.17	 120	 0.90	 1.70
ST450PHA153KLZ	 15	 40	 0.26	 100	 0.70	 1.45
ST450PHA223KLZ	 22	 40	 0.33	 45	 0.54	 1.20
ST450PHA333KLZ	 33	 40	 0.40	 30	 0.46	 1.10
ST450PHA393KLZ	 39	 48	 0.56	 30	 0.40	 1.00
ST450PHA473KLZ	 47	 50	 0.87	 28	 0.35	 0.80
ST450PHA683KLZ	 68	 50	 1.08	 17	 0.32	 0.67
ST450PHA823KLZ	 82	 55	 1.25	 17	 0.28	 0.65
ST450PHA104KLZ	 100	 60	 1.32	 14	 0.27	 0.65
ST450PHA124KLZ	 120	 60	 1.45	 12	 0.23	 0.60
ST450PHA154KLZ	 150	 60	 2.20	 11	 0.20	 0.51
ST450PHA224KLZ	 220	 60	 2.65	 7	  0.17	 0.47
ST450PHA334KLZ	 330	 60	 4.85	 5.5	 0.15	 0.31
ST450PHA474KLZ	 470	 50	 5.85	 4.0	 0.12	 0.31
ST450PHA564KLZ	 560	 40	 6.10	 2.6	 0.11	 0.28
ST450PHA684KLZ	 680	 40	 6.60	 2.3	 0.10	 0.28
ST450PHA824KLZ	 820	 30	 7.35	 1.8	 0.09	 0.25
ST450PHA105KLZ	 1000	 28	 10.00	 1.8	 0.08	 0.22
Power Inductor for Critical Applications ST450PHA
■	Shielded power inductors
■	High inductance with tight tolerance
■	Excellent current handling for a part this size; low DCR